Ontario Tech () -vs- Brock ()
10/30/2021 at Brock

Date: 10/30/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 5:15PM -
Time: 2-00 Ontario Tech 0 0 0 0
Attendance: 75 Brock 3 1 1 5
Location: Brock ONT:
BRO: Cassidy Maplethorpe (4); Madie Cronkwright (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By ONT BRO
1st  2:11 BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe Allison Stevenson, Camie Matteau Rushbrook 0 1
1st 13:23 BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe Camie Matteau Rushbrook, Allison Stevenson 0 2
1st 16:12 BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe Ella Krushelnicki, Mishayla Christensen 0] 3
2nd 8:10 BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe Allison Stevenson, Camie Matteau Rushbrook 0 4
3rd 15:31 BRO Madie Cronkwright Emma Irwin, Ella Krushelnicki 0 5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Kaitlyn Colonna 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:53
1st ONT Mia Rogers 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 15:55
1st BRO Ella Krushelnicki 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 18:20
2nd BRO Ashley Robitaille 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 17:48
3rd ONT Nicole Escano 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 5:24
3rd BRO Avery Vickers 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:06
3rd BRO Ashley Robitaille 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:05




Ontario Tech O

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

B PR
Sk © 0N w|H

15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
26
27
30
31

Madeline Schroder
Jillian Banks

Katie Heath

Jamie Bulleid
Emily Davis-Tope
Marissa Murphy
Emilie Simmons
Blaire Allison
Brooklyn Duff

Mia Rogers
Natalie Wozney
Erin Ross

Kassidy Ford
Megan Johnston
Kayla Welk
Mackenzie Krasowski
Nicole Escano
Baie Marcantonio
Zoe McGee
Brooke Vial

o

Brock 5

Pos

Totals

Player

Q0O O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®
OO O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0o Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

=
N o © N 0wtk

14
15
17
19
20
21
24
33
41
81
88
89
95

Allison Stevenson
Ella Krushelnicki
Madeline Nicholson
Mishayla Christensen
Camie Matteau Rushbrook
Catriona Cormier
Cassidy Maplethorpe
Kaitlyn Colonna
Avery Vickers

Mia Landry

Carley Blomberg
Ashley Robitaille
Emma Irwin
Rebekah Feld
Tiffany Hsu

Aline Hironaka
Bailey Brooks
Mikayla Flanagan
Amelia Lackie

Madie Cronkwright

O 0O 0O O0O0OO0OO0ORrR OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OWRrRON WI(MX»

o

1-2

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins EN

|k O OO0 00000000 MNMNOOOOOOoO|I®
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

=
o

Brock Goalkeeping

Tota
| # Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

EN

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

30 Zoe McGee
31 Brooke Vial

0:00
L 60:00

0
0

33 Tiffany Hsu
41 Aline Hironaka

0:00
W_ 60:00

o

Totals

ol oo

0

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

O[O0 O|r

o0 O|N

O[O0 O|Ww

o O OO

o |0 O

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

o|0O O>®

O |O O (P

o O|dh

O[O O |w

o0 OO

o |0 O



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1

0-2

0-3

0-3
0-3
0-3

0-4
0-4

0-4

0-5

0-5
0-5
0-5

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[02:11] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Allison Stevenson and Camie Matteau Rushbrook, On ice
for BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
Ontario Tech 0, Brock 1
[04:53] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[13:23] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe, Assist by Camie Matteau Rushbrook and Allison Stevenson, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for ONT: , goal number 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Brock 2
[15:55] Penalty on Mia Rogers ONT 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.

[16:12] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ella Krushelnicki and Mishayla Christensen, On ice for
BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 3 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Brock 3
[18:20] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Mia Rogers (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.

[08:10] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe, Assist by Allison Stevenson and Camie Matteau Rushbrook, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Brock 4
[17:48] Penalty on Ashley Robitaille BRO 2 minutes for BOARDING.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Ashley Robitaille (BRO) penalty complete.
[05:24] Penalty on Nicole Escano ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING.
[07:06] Penalty on Avery Vickers BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[15:31] GOAL by BRO Madie Cronkwright, Assist by Emma Irwin and Ella Krushelnicki, On ice for BRO: , On ice for ONT: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Brock 5
[17:05] Penalty on Ashley Robitaille BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Nicole Escano (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 Avery Vickers (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Ashley Robitaille (BRO) penalty complete.



