Ontario Tech () -vs- Brock () 10/30/2021 at Brock

Date: 10/30/2021 Start: 5:15PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 75 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	0	0	0	0
Brock	3	1	1	5

ONT:

BRO: Cassidy Maplethorpe (4); Madie Cronkwright (1)

Scoring Summary

Peri	od Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	ONT	BRO
1s	t 2:11	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	Allison Stevenson, Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	1
1s	t 13:23	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	Camie Matteau Rushbrook, Allison Stevenson	0	2
1s	t 16:12	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	Ella Krushelnicki, Mishayla Christensen	0	3
2nd	d 8:10	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	Allison Stevenson, Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	4
3rd	d 15:31	BRO	Madie Cronkwright	Emma Irwin, Ella Krushelnicki	0	5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Kaitlyn Colonna	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:53	
1st	ONT	Mia Rogers	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	15:55	
1st	BRO	Ella Krushelnicki	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	18:20	
2nd	BRO	Ashley Robitaille	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	17:48	
3rd	ONT	Nicole Escano	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	5:24	
3rd	BRO	Avery Vickers	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:06	
3rd	BRO	Ashley Robitaille	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	17:05	

Individual

Ontario Tech 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Madeline Schroder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jillian Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Katie Heath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jamie Bulleid	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Emily Davis-Tope	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Marissa Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Emilie Simmons	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Blaire Allison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Brooklyn Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Mia Rogers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Natalie Wozney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Erin Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kassidy Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Megan Johnston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Kayla Welk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Mackenzie Krasowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Nicole Escano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Baie Marcantonio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Zoe McGee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Brooke Vial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Brock 5

Pos #	[‡] Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	3 Allison Stevenson	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	5 Ella Krushelnicki	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	Madeline Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	3 Mishayla Christensen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	O Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	2 Catriona Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	3 Cassidy Maplethorpe	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	4 Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
15	5 Avery Vickers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
17	7 Mia Landry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	9 Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	O Ashley Robitaille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
21	1 Emma Irwin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	4 Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	3 Tiffany Hsu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
41	1 Aline Hironaka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
81	1 Bailey Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	8 Mikayla Flanagan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	9 Amelia Lackie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
95	5 Madie Cronkwright	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota
30 Zoe McGee		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Brooke Vial	L	60:00	5	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			5	0	0	0	0	0	0

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota
	Tiffany Hsu		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
41	Aline Hironaka	W	60:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[02:11] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Allison Stevenson and Camie Matteau Rushbrook, On ice for BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
	Ontario Tech 0, Brock 1
0-1	[04:53] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-1	[13:23] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe, Assist by Camie Matteau Rushbrook and Allison Stevenson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 2 for season.
	Ontario Tech 0, Brock 2
0-2	[15:55] Penalty on Mia Rogers ONT 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
0-2	[16:12] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ella Krushelnicki and Mishayla Christensen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 3 for season.
	Ontario Tech 0, Brock 3
0-3	[18:20] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
	Period #2 Plays
0-3	[] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3	[] Mia Rogers (ONT) penalty complete.
0-3	[] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3	[08:10] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe, Assist by Allison Stevenson and Camie Matteau Rushbrook, On ice for BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season.
	Ontario Tech 0, Brock 4
0-4	[17:48] Penalty on Ashley Robitaille BRO 2 minutes for BOARDING.
	Period #3 Plays
0-4	[] Ashley Robitaille (BRO) penalty complete.
0-4	[05:24] Penalty on Nicole Escano ONT 2 minutes for HOLDING.
0-4	[07:06] Penalty on Avery Vickers BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-4	[15:31] GOAL by BRO Madie Cronkwright, Assist by Emma Irwin and Ella Krushelnicki, On ice for BRO: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
	Ontario Tech 0, Brock 5
0-5	[17:05] Penalty on Ashley Robitaille BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING.
	Period #0 Plays
0-5	[] Nicole Escano (ONT) penalty complete.
0-5	[] Avery Vickers (BRO) penalty complete.
0-5	[] Ashley Robitaille (BRO) penalty complete.